—_

GERALDR.

FOR

Int.emationa\

10-1

10-2

10-3

10-4

10-5

10-6

10-7

10-8

Airport

GERALD R. FORD INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
FINANCE AND LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE
Gerald R. Ford International Airport, International Room
5500 44" Street SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49512
October 22, 2025
7:45 a.m.

AGENDA

Review and Approval of the September 24, 2025, Meeting Minutes
Public Comment

Resolution 25-14: Approval of 2026 Operating Budget
(Maria Kim)

Resolution 25-15: Approval of 2026 Rates and Charges
(Maria Kim)

Resolution 25-16: 2026 Capital Budget
(Casey Ries)

Resolution 25-17: 2027 — 2031 Capital Improvement Plan
(Casey Ries)

Financial Update
(Maria Kim)

Other

Resolution

Resolution

Information

Information

Information

Information



