

GERALD R. FORD INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY FINANCE AND LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE

Gerald R. Ford International Airport, International Room 5500 44th Street SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49512 October 22, 2025 7:45 a.m.

AGENDA

10-1	Review and Approval of the September 24, 2025, Meeting Minutes	
10-2	Public Comment	
10-3	Resolution 25-14: Approval of 2026 Operating Budget (Maria Kim)	Resolution
10-4	Resolution 25-15: Approval of 2026 Rates and Charges (Maria Kim)	Resolution
10-5	Resolution 25-16: 2026 Capital Budget (Casey Ries)	Information
10-6	Resolution 25-17: 2027 – 2031 Capital Improvement Plan (Casey Ries)	Information
10-7	Financial Update (Maria Kim)	Information
10-8	Other	Information